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Electronics

EVU-1062/95W

MaBnTikd nxeio 2 dpduwyv oe EUAIVN KauTTiva, 10xUog 160W RMS/8Q pe
woofer 6,5" kal k6pva 1,3" (diacmmopd 90 X 50), amdkpian ocuxvoTNTAg
65-20000Hz, evuaioBnoia 92dB / W /m (120dB max). Eicodol pe

BuopaTa phoenix, pdpog 6,5kg, oe aotpo Xpwpua. AlabéTtel Bdon oTApP

KaTaokeuaoTAG:

MovréAo:

Part Number:

Karnyopia Hyeiou

TOtmrog Hyeiou

YAIk6 Kartaokeung
ZuvoAikn loyug (Watt)
AvTioTaon (Q)

AiapeTpog Woofer (inches)
Tweeter / Driver (inches)
dB (max spl)

EvaioBnoia (1W/1m)
Bdapog (kg)

Atrékpion cuxvorntag (Hz)
Xpwua

Application

Market

Eyyinon

ELECTROVOICE
EVU-1062/95W
F01U216250
Aopugdpol (full range)
MaBnTikd

ZUAvn KapTriva
160

8Q

6.5

1.3

120

92

6.5

65 £wg 20000
Neukod

Installation
Installation

5 Xpovia Eyyunon

Electro-Voice

Tiun Niavikng

616,00€ "

*zn TipA Alavikig ZuptrepihapBaverar ®.M.A. 24%

Kwdikog: E003427
Part Number: F01U216250

H Tiun Apopa: Tepdyio

MaBdnTiké nxeio 2 dpdpwv 6,5", 160W
RMS/8Q), Asukd



